

Legacy Society

We invite you to join the Legacy Society to help ensure our long-term financial stability.

Membership in the Handbell Musicians of America's Legacy Society is open to anyone making a commitment of support through their will, beneficiary designations, or other planned giving method.

If you are interested in being part of the Legacy Society, please complete the Legacy Society Enrollment Form.

Thank you to those who currently support Handbell Musicians of America through membership in the Legacy Society:

Lee Afdahl Marlene Anderson John & Christine Behnke Douglas J. Benton Lynn Bogovich Barbara Brocker Jennifer Cauhorn Cynthia D. Curtis David* & Judy Davidson Ruth Diedrichsen Sandra Eithun Josh Fitzgerald **Ginny Fleming*** Thomas & Marilyn Gannon Michael J. Glasgow William H. Griffin Nicholas Hanson Ellie Hodder **Robert Jackson*** Elizabeth Judd Kermit & Nancy Junkert Jacques* & Jean Kearns Mary V. Kettelhut* Zana J. Kizzee Linda Krantz Steven Leadbetter Leslie Lewis Lynne G. Marks

J. Michael McCrary Monica S. McGowan David G. & D. Linda McKechnie Micki Mennet-Martin Rob Meyer-Kukan Ellen C. Moretz Susan C. Newman William A. Payn John Pfeiffer Wendy & Doug Ransom Stephanie Rhoades Deborah S. Rice Ed Rollins David & Dian Ruder Ann Y. Schmidt Sharon Schmidt J. Stanley Schmidt* Susan W. Schultz Michèle Sharik & Brianne Pituley D.L. Shearer Joyce Terry Felix* & Martha Lynn Thompson Jennifer Vangolen Frances S. Vaughan David Weck Jessica Westgard Larson Kathleen Wissinger

A special message from HMA Past President and Legacy Society member Beth Judd



Enabling the future – that's why I chose to be a part of the Legacy Society and name AGEHR/Handbell Musicians of America in my will as a recipient of a portion of my estate.

I have received so much from the organization from the time I began 47 years ago as a young ringer through today as I lead my own choirs and have the wonderful opportunity to teach and conduct and learn from other ringers and conductors. It is my sincere hope that Handbell Musicians of America will continue to provide significant opportunities for the advancement of handbell/ handchime ringing in this country for many years to come.

I have actively invested in this hope through the Legacy Society and additional donations beyond my annual dues and I encourage you to do the same. Enable the future along with me!



Legacy Society Enrollment Form

Name(s)			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Phone	E-mail		
inclusion of HMA in	eneficiary of a retirement accou		, -
Please describe planned	gifts*		
*copies of documents whe	ere Handbell Musicians of Americ	a is named to receive a gift	are appreciated, though not required.
l (we) would like to the gi	ft applied:		
u where there is the r	nost need for HMA at the time o	of the gift	
to the Heritage Fun	d		
to the following fur	d(s):		

Legacy Society members receive recognition in select Handbell Musicians of America publications as a planned gift donor to the organization, and an invitation to an annual Legacy Society recognition event hosted by the board of directors and executive director.

I (we) understand that Handbell Musicians of America may periodically ask for updates to this information for accounting purposes.

Signature

Date

Signature

Date

Please return your completed form to the national office: Handbell Musicians of America; PO Box 152426; Cape Coral, FL 33915 Or by email to: legacysociety@handbellmusicians.org